


Adams,

Alores,

Augustin,

Baccall,

Bartoli,

Besulieu,

Bellevue,

Bellevue,

Benit,

JEDRX

JANUARY to DECEMBER 1880

Y _—
Abel
to Anguste Lahanier
Sale of Property

Abel
to Thomas Rugent
Sale of Property

Abel (minor)
Family Meating

Abel, Succ. of
to Augnste Lahanier
Sale of Property

Abel, Suce. of
to Felix Gelbert
Sale of Property

Lb&l. &lcc. Of
to0 Stephen Happold
Sale of rroperty

Cyrille
to Mrs. Veronica Escaig
Bayment Hendered

Leoaville

t0 M. Y. Avila & wife
Final Acquaintance
and Discharge

Josephine, widow of
Francois Baceail

to paptiste Laporte
Special rower of
Attormy

Louis
to Jean D. Plaltoly
Sale of Property

Maris Louise

to narguerite Richard
widow of Jean Marie
Sabalot

Sale of rroperty

Joseph(tutor)
from Jean Baptiste
Release of Minor Mortgage

minors
to Jossph Bsllevue

{their tutox)

Release of mortgage

Henry
from Gustave Jaquet
Sale of rroperty

Joaeph

%o Jeanne paves, widow
of Joasph Clevis
Acknowleegsment of Debt

yeb. 17, 1880

Peb, 17, 1880

Mch. 25, 1880

April 7, 1880

April 7, 1880

Aprsl 10, 1880

May 1, 1880

May 15, 1820

Vet. 19, 1880

April 26, 1880

Mch. 17, 1880

Mch. 31, 1880

Nov, 28, 1880

Sept. 21, 1880

47

111

59

125

53

32

132

113



B {continned)

Joseph
Bosk, to Rose Book
Acknowlsdgemant of Debt Sept. 28, 1880 116

ook, Lorenza yernandez
wide of Jos. Bock
Inventory of Estate Jane 7, 1880 74

pozd Cuillanme(Heirs of)
e Procuration Fsb. 3, 1880 15

ttier mﬂ
Do ! from Pablo Turro

Sale of Property Moh, 8, 1880 29

Brown Marie Rose
’ Treasurer of the
Society of Dames
of Frogress
Bond of Security Oct. 6, 1880 119

Brusch, Jean M/
to Jean P. Brunet
Sale of Stock in
Trade Jan. 22, 1880 9

Branet, Jean M.
to Angusate Marchal
Sale of Property Jan. 24, 1880 10

Brunet, Je Mo
to John P. Manade
Sale of Property Jan. 24, 1880 11

Brg, Sidonie Maheaux
widow of lLacques Birg
%0 L.W. & P.C. Burg
Sale of 3 undivided
Real Estate Dec, 23, 1880 143

Bargas, Thoas Q.
to Frank Purles
Bale of Property Pod, 17, 1880 17

mm. ?hm. G.
to Victor Dejean
Sale of Property May 31, 1880 71

Burton, Nelson & Octave Burtoa
from James Gros
Sale of Property Feb. 13, 1880 18

Parton, | Nelaon
from James Gros
S8als of Property May 31,1880 70

e

Callier, Joseph F.
to Society of St. Clothilde
Sale of Tomb Sept. 27, 1880 115

Canp, Thomas J.

from Jemes Meade

Sale of Property April 17, 1880 S0
Cordeviolle, Etienne

Iaventory—succesaion of Jan. 10, 1880 6



Carter,

Cavalier,

Charbonnet,

Clairin,

Claveris,
clamrl.l »

Claverie,

Claverie,

cofrertie,

D'Aquin,

Davis,
DeArmas,

DeArmas,

DeArmas,
DeArmas,

DeArmas,

¢ {continued)

———

Rasans
to Augnst Lahenier
Bale of Property

Marie A. E.
Invantory of Estate

Alfred & William Loew
to Theodore lLeresu
Sale of Froperty

Felicite Montault
wife of Ernest L.
Clairin

to Charles Louque
Sale of Property

Plerre
Inventoxy of Estate

Pierre(Minor)
Pamily Neeting

Pierre(sSucc. of)
to Louis Gslis
Sale of Propsrty

Plerre(succession of)
to Mary Roach, sidow
of Plerre Claverie
Sale of Property

Joseph B.

fram Angelique E.D.

de Vallombraisse

widow of Damien Tardien
Sals of Property

D

Josaph 7,

to Marie Ei Ballot
widow of Jean Laguaite
Sale of Propsrty

Marie Louise
from Gustave Jacquet
Sale of Property

Arturre M,
to Antoftne B.C. Lacoste
Release of Mortgage

Arthur

to Rita De Armas

wife of Francis Marqueg
Donation of Judgement

Artbhur
to Yerdinand Pecoul
Releass of Mortgasge

m‘m Je
t0 Auguste Marchal
Release of Mortgage

Blward J.
to Perdinand Pecoul

Partial Release of Mortgage

Mch. 15, 1880

Jan. 31, 1880

Dec. 4, 1880

Mch. 23, 1880

Feb. 16, 1880

Meh, 29, 1880

Dec. 20, 1880

Dec. 20, 1880

April 10, 1880

April 15, 1880

NOV. 5, lam

Jan. 21, 1880

APr. 14, 1880

July 14, 1880

Meh. 24, 1880

Cet. 14, 1880

14

135

a7

19

141

142

46

49

134

94

124



pevlin,

Pe jean,

Dunbar,

panbar,

punbar,

Dunbar,

punbar,

Dunbar,

panbar,

Dunbar,

Duperie,

Daguenes,

Eliott,

fimily Meeting

D (continued)

William
frem Angelique Urquart
wife of Pelix Labatut

Sale of Property Nov. 8, 1880
Victor

from Thomas G, Burgos

Sale of Property May 31, 1880

Charles He(to minors)
Marie J. Dunbar
Special Mortgage April 24, 1880
Geaorge Hs & wife

and Soclety of Catholic Churech

of New Orleans

Agrecment May 12, 1880

George H.

te Elizabeth G. Poréer

widow of James H. Porter

Sale of Propsrty May 29, 1880

George H,

to The Warden'’s of St,

Louis Church

Sale of Property May 29, 1880

George H.
to Abel Mangin
Sale of Property May 29, 1880

George H.
to Bernard Senat
Sale of Property May 29, 1880

George H.
to Jean B. Noe
Sale of Property May 29, 1880

George H.

to John Schweitzer
Sale of Property May 29, 1880
QGeorge He

to Suasie Foucher
(his wife)
Acknowledgement July 14, 1880

Marie Zulime
April 15, 1880

Marie A. & Her Daughter

Inventory of Estate Feb, 26, 1880

Loulse & Pierre Thampson
to Perseverance Society
Obligation Jan, 31, 1880

Genevieve, George, Carter
from Antoine B.C. Lacoete

Sale of Property Jan, 10, 1880

126

52

61

63

64

65

-66

67

68

91

51

25

13



Parestier,

Yorrer,

Perring,

Pont,

Fortune,

Foucher,

Frasier,

GCarcia,

Galis,

Gauche,

Gelbert,

Gonsales,

Gravier,

Gros,

4

Albers
from Etienne Villavaso
Sale of Property

Isidore Ping
from Isidore Labatut
Sale of Property

Michael
from Samuel Levy
Eale of Froperty

Celestin Perinston
widow of Salvadore Yont
Last Will & Testament

Bodolphe & Pauline
C. Fleitas

to the Society of
The Perserverance
Bond of Security

hmcis Eo & Hary
Poucher, wife of
John L. Fosey

to Sussie Poucher
Dunbar, wife of
George Dunbar
Transfer of Rights

Joseph
& Arthur Armae
Partnership

G

Justo & Leon

to Odelie Martin
widow of lenis H.,De
Herves

Sale of Property

Louis

from Pierre Claverie
Succession of

Sale of Property

Carmelite D,
Last Will & Testament

Pelix

from Abel Adams
Succession of
Ssda of Property

Antonio

to Uranle Marcour
whdow of

Gaspard Gregoirs
Agreement

Rosette Gramont
widow of Joseph Gravier
Inventory of Succe=sion

James

to Nelson Burton
and Octa¥e Honore
Sale of Property

June 8, 1880

Mch. 29, 1880

Jan. 10, 1880

Peb. 24, 1880

Juyy 3, 1880

Feb. 28, 1880

July 14, 1880

Dec. 11, 1880

Dec. 20, 1880

Aug. 12, 1880

Lpr. 7, 1880

July 3, 1880

Feb, 13, 1880

75bie

133

88

26

93

137

141

102

45

108 -

8%

18



aros,

Bennessy,

Hoa,

Hoa,

Hos,

Honore,

Jaquet,

Jaquet,

densy, : .

Jourdan,

G (continued)

James
to Nelson Burton
Sale of Property May 31, 1880

H

John We

to John Wessina
Sale of FProperty Aug. 12, 1880
Apoline,wide of

Bellegrade lacoste

Last Will & Testament Jan. 27, 1880

Mrs. Widow Plerre
t0 her heirs

Settlanent of Succession Jan. 10, 1880

Emilie DelaBbnde, widow
of Pierre Hoa

to Maria 4. Hoa,wife of
Antoine B, LaComte

Sale of Property

Emelie DelaRonde, widow

of Plerre Hoa

to Louis P, Sivori

Sale of Property June 28, 1880

Pierre,(heirs of}

to Mr, & Mrs. Plerre

Hoa

Quittance June 29, 1880

Mres., ¥idow Plerre
(nee Emilie DeLaRonde)
Ilast Will & Testament Oct. 9, 1880

Emelie DelaRonde, widow

of Plerre Hoa(to her

daughter)Bulalie Hoa

wife of Chas, E, LeBlanc

Donation of Property Oct. 9, 1880

Octave & Nelson Burotn
from James Gros

Sale of Froperty Feb. 13, 1880

I

J

Gustave
to Henxry Benit
Sale of Property Nov, 29, 1880

Gustave
to Mary Louise Davis
Sale of Property Nov, 29, 1880

Apatole(widow & heris)
Transfer of Rights
to Bev, J.P.Raymond July 5, 1880

Pierre Henry

t0o Caroline Jourdan

Sale of undivided }

of Real Estate Dec. 31, 1880

Apr. 30, 1880

70

104

12

58

86

87

121 -

122 |

18

132

154

90

148



Kefves,

LaBarre,

LaBarre,

LaBat,

LaBat,

Labatut »

Labatut,

Labiche,

Labruyere,

Lahanier,

LaCoste,

LaCoste,

LaCoste,

LaCoste,

laCoste,

X

Odelies Nartin, widow
of Louis B. DeKerves

from Justa & Leon Garcia

Sale of Property
L

Louise ¥.

to Lacagtiere V. LaBarre

Procuration

Louis V.

to Charles 4. Phillippi

Speclial Mortgage

Caroline Urquart, wife

of Isidore Labat
t0 Michael lMoQuade
Sale of Property

Poelicie Antoinetts
to Joseph Bellevue
Iiaslease of Mortgeage

Angelique Urquart
wife of PFelix Labatut
to William vevlin
Sale of Property

Iaidore

to Isidore Pulg Perrer

Sale of rCroperty

Taelasphore
to Canarles Zachan
Sale of Property

Jean & Paul
to Jeanne Labruyere

wifae of Bernard Trouve

Transfer of Righ#s in
Scussion

Auguste
from Bazsane Carter
Sala of Property

Antoine 3.C.

to Jensviave, George
Carter Elliott

Sslc of Froperty

Antoine B,C.
Last #ill & Testament

A.B.C. to
to Jack Robertssn
Sale of Property

A.B.c.
to Tom Simon
Sale of Property

ADB.C.
to Jack Bobartson
Sale of FProperty

Dec. 11, 1880

Aug. 26, 1880

Aug. 30, 1880

June 4, 1880

May 21, 1880

Nov.

Nov.

Moh.

Weh.

Mch.

Jan .

Fad.

June

June

June

8, 1880

29, 1880

30, 1880

20, 1880

19, 1880

10, 1880

9, 1830

19, 1880

19, 1880

19, 1880

137

106

109

73

62

126

133

40

S5bis

16 -

(A4

78

79



1aCoste,

LaCoste,

LaCoste,

1alroix,

Laguaite,

Lahanier,

Lahanier,

Labenier,

Lanque,

Laurent,

Laurent,

Laurent,

Laurent,

I (continued)}

Antoine B.C.
to Sampson Mandely
Sale of Property

Antoine B.C, ‘
to Bdmond Lewis
Sale of Property

Karion A. Hoa

wife of suvoine B.
LaCoste

from Bmilie Uela
Ronde, widow of
Pierre Leloste
Sale of Prperty

Francois
Moeting of Creditors

Hﬂrie E. Ballot

June 19,

June 19,

Apr. 30,

Jan. 10,

widow of Jean B. Laguatie

from Joseph J.D'Aquin
Sale of Property

Auguste
from Abel Adams
Sale of Property

Auguste
to Androw 3tark
Sale of Property

Luguste
from Abel Adams
Sale of Property

adrien

from Ezilda Lanaux
widow of Andre Lanaux
Sule of Property

Bzilds, widow of
dndre Lanaux

10 Adrien Lanaux
Sale of Property

Charles

from FPelieite Montault
wife of Ernest L.Clairin
Sale of Property

Louise Cavalier
widow of Plerre Laurent
Inventory of <state

Louises @Gavalier
widow of Pierre Laurent
t0o L.B. Laureat
Transfer of lisreditary
Riguss

B. Louis
to Bmelie De Pasaon
Mortgage

Mrs. Widow Plerre

t2 Succession of Plerre
Laurent

Acguittance of Leuacy

Apr. 15,

Peb. 17,

April 7,

Faob. 28,

Pedb., 28,

Mech. 23,

Nov. 20,

1880

1880

1860

1880

1880

1880

1880

1880

1880

1880

1680

1880

vec. 1, 1880

Dec. 24,

Deac. 13,

1830

1880

80

81

58

49

33

a7

a7

37

131

156

145

139



Leveau,

Levean,

Levy,

Lowis,

Lopes,

Louque,

JcDermott,

MoQuade,

Macartyk

Macias,

Manade,

Mandeley,

Mangin,

L (continued)
Michel
40 Francois J.Robert
Mortgage May 31, 1680

Theodore

from Celestin Allain

widow of Ursin Soniat

gale of Propsriy July 22, 1880

Theodore

from William Leow

& Alfred Charbonnet

Sale of Property Dec. 4, 1880

Samuel
to Michael Feraing
8ale of Property Jan, 10, 1880

Bdmond
from Antoine B.C, LaCoste

Sala of Property June 19, 1880

willian
and Alfred Charbonnet
to Theodore lLeavean

Sale of Property Dec. 4, 1880
Louls

to A. Cailleur

Privelege on Crops June 24, 1830
Charles

to Emilie DelsRonde
widow »f Pierre Hoa

Mortgage Nov. 13, 1880
e

Lawrence

from Henry Milea

Sale of Property Jan, 3, 1880

Micheal

fraom Caroline Urgiart
wife of Isidore Labat
Sale of Propertiy June 4, 1880

P.v.
to Manuel Castillo
Belease of Mortgzagze April 29, 1880

E. P,
widow o
Inventory of Bitate June 8, 1830

John P,
from J.E. Br\met
Sale of Property Jan. 24, 1980

Sampsocn
from Autoine B.C. LaCoste
Sale of Property Jan., 19, 18390

Abel
from Georygs id. vuubar
Sale of Proparty May 29, 1580

69

956

135

8l

135

82

128

73

56

75

11

80

65



Manosky,

Mansion,

Moran,

Marchal,

Marchal,

Marchal,

Martin,

Martines,

Meade,

Messina,

Metreaud,

Miles,

Montgomery,

lcntgomery,

Noe,

Nowell,

M (continued)

Prederick

to Jeanns Doarse

widow of Joseph Cliris

Subrogation Apr. 26, 1880

ml’-
and Louise P. Aubert
Marriage Contract Apr. 1, 1880

Janes A.[lminors of)
Family Meeting Jan, 1, 1880

Auguste
from Jean M. Brunet
Sale of Property Jan. 24, 1880

Avgnste
to Cuarles Lougue
Helease of Mortgage Peb, 19, 1880

Auguste
to Caarlem H, Siewart
Subrogation Meh. 20, 1880

Maxmillian
to Joseph Uavid
Morigage Juiy 29, 1880

Stanallas
from Antouio Sancho
Sale of Property June 26, 1830

Jeans
to Thormas J. Camp
Sals of Property April 17, 1880

John
from John ¥. Hennessey
Sale of Properiy Aug. 12, 1880

Adrien C.
to Jean Vignies
Subrogat {on Dac. 13, 1380

Hernry
to Lavrence McDermots

Sals of Property Jan. 1280

[ ]
-

albert
to Ned LaCosgte
agrecment dug. b, 1880

Albert
& led Lacgate
Disolution of Partnership Oct. 7, 1880

N

Jean B,
from Gecrgs B. Dunbar
3ale of Proparty May 29, 13830

James
to fiary dMeCormick

widow of John Fendergrastg

Nortzage Sept. 22, 1380

42

72

10

35

96

85

50

104

140

98

120

67

114



Porter,

Petellle,

Pettelin,

Peyroux,

Plajsent,

Plaisson,

Populis,

Prestia,

Rappold,

Reymond,
Robdert,
Rodbertson,

Robertson,

N {continued)

Thomas
from Abel Adams

Sale of Property
0

P

R11 3&b0th G'
widow of Jeanns H.

Forter
fron George H, Dunbar
8alo of Properiy

Baptiste

to Marguerite E,
Richard, widow of
Jeanne Harie “abalot
Sale Under Claus of

Redemption

Hermina
Pevtament

Miﬁhel ‘o
to Ktienne Villavaso
Mortgage

Marias C. Mandion
deceaned wife of
Jacques Plaisent
Inventory

Jacques(minors)
Family Meeting

Jlyares M,
to Urban Theurer
Heconveyance

Joseph
to Joweph Redriguesr
Boote & Shoe 3tore

]
R

Stephen

- from Abel Adame

Succewsion of
Sale of Property

Celdstin
to Octave Hopkins
Mortgaze

BElizabeth Ermanie

t¢ Theophile Conxragere

Morsgage

Jack
from &.B.C.Laﬂoste
Sale of Property

Jack
from A.B.C.LaCosts
Sale of <roperty

Fadb. 17, 1880

May 29, 1880

Aug. 20, 1880

Aug, 12, 1880

Augz. 5, 1830

ich. 11, 1580

Dec. 30, 1880

‘ech. 6, 1880

Apr. 30, 1880

April 109, 1880

July 16, 1880

auge. 7, 1680

June 19,1880

June 19, 1860

€3

106

103

99

147

28

57

47

92

190

77

79



Boberteon,

Rodrigues,

Romero,

Sahalot,

Sancho,
Saro,

Savo,

Schveltser,
Sennt,
Simon,

Sivari,

Society,

Soclety,

Society,

R (continued)

Jack
Last Will & Testaxent

Joseph
g0 JosepanPrestia
Reconveyance of Moveabla

Property

Caibolic Church
piocese of N.C.
to Sociesy of the

Boly PFamily
Declaration of Rights

Jose Alax
40 Roman Romero
pransfer of Bights

-
Karguerite Eichard
widow of Jean }arie
Sabalot
frox Marie Louise
Beaulieu
Sale of Property

Ansonio
o Stansilas Martines
Sale of Property

Mr. & Brs. Barred &
to Mra. C. Sudrie
Lease of Froparty

intonioc de Boirreda

to Pornando G. Carvajal
Deposit of Subatitution
of Procuration

John
fror. Gesrge H., bunbar
Sale of Proveriy

Barnard
from George H. Dunbar
Sala of Proparty

Tom
fron A.B.C.Lalo3te
Sale of Property

Louis T,

frorm Fuelis Delakdnde
widow of Pierre Hoa
Sale of Property

of Bricklayers
Banovelent Assoc.

of Ncw Orlesne

Charter of Incorporaticn

Dermes & Damoinralle of
Providence
Charter of Incarnoration

Des vVames Apostolique
to Society Des Dames
de L'Easpersnce

Sale of Tomb

June 26, 1880

Dec. 28, 1880

Oct. 12, 1880

Dec. 11, 1880

Apr. 26, 1880

June 26, 1880

Oct. 1, 1880

Aug. 28, 1880

May 29, 1880

lay 29, 18%0

June 19, 1880

June 28, 1880

June 22, 1830

Sept. 29, 1380

Sept. 9, 1880

146

123

138

53

86

118

107

68

66

78

86

83

117

110



m‘.ﬁ,'
Soclety,
Society,

Soniat,

Speed,
Stark,
8¢, Joseph,

Sazabary,

Tardieu,

Troy,

Turro,

Veque,

Villavaso,

Werden's,

Welham,

¥ing,

-] {continued)

of the Holy Pamily
Charter of Incorp.

of St. Francis of Assiuin
Charser of Incorporation

of St. Margaret
Charter of Incorporation

Celeatine Allain, widovw

of Ursin Joniat

to Theodore Leveau

Sala of Property July

Louis
to Adam Speed
Sale of Moveables June

Andrew
from Augiste Lahanier

Sale of Property Mch.

& St. Theresz “mpasteries
to Raymond Plaason

Mortzage Apr,
Latzsl & wife

to Society of Holy Cro=s3

Szle of Property Dec.

ingelique E,D,
DeVallonibraisacz

widow of Damien Tardieu
to Joseph B. Convertie

Sale of Property Apr.
Alexander
Inventory of Tstate Jan,
Padlo
to Louio Bouttier
Sale of Property Mche.

U

-

Narie Jos. T.
Last Will & Teatament Peb,

Btienne
to Albert ¥ oreatier
Sale of Property June

w

of St. Louis Chureh
froi: Genrge H, Dunbar
Sale of Property

Aime Amelis
Laat Y411 & Tz=-tament Aug.

Pradorick

to Little Sisters »f

the Po-r

Pinal Discharze Alg.

Sept. 20}880

Nov. 20, 1880

Nov. 18, 1880

22, 1880

16, 1880

15, 1880

1, 1880

24, 1880

10, 1880

22, 1830

8, 1880

17, 1880

8, 1880

May 29, 1830

12, 1880

2, 1680

112

130

129

95

76

33

144

46

29

20

75bin

64

101

97



nw.'

Young,

fachan,

X

Angel &
Marie Escansse

Marriage Contract Apr. 29, 1880

Y

Ladles Society of

8s. Joaeph
Charter of Incorp. Nov. 8, 1880

Z

Charles
from Telespuore Labiche
Sale of Property Meh, 30, 1680

56

127

40

EEP**TP,
L.T. . *CO‘MP.



fhis book checked by ¥W. P. A.
and Act $31 was miesing.
Documents were migaing from
Act $6s.

Stamps were mic=ring from Act

#105.

) 6, (sl g el

Supervisor y ¥, P. A.

—Gustodian Notorial Records



